Position

Program Coordinator-P H
Education

Sup Public Health Educator
Sup Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Education
Associate |

Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator
Public Health Nutritionist
Senior Office Assistant
Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Educator
Public Health Education

Assistant |

Public Health Education
Assistant |

Public Health Education Associi

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Total Wages

$103,847

$86,223

$83,798

$74,355

$69,702

$69,434

$66,378

$57,304

$56,908

$55,892

$46,139

$40,337

$34,564

$33,192

$30,608

$29,740

$29,528

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,720

$35.889

$52,209

$25,248

$30,161

$30,072

$29,310

$29,620

$29,232

$25,834

$29,348

$22,762

$31,018

$15,853

$28,480

$2,076

$9,393



Public Health Education
Assistant |

Public Health Education
Assistant |

Office Worker Il

Public Health Educator
Community Health Outreach
Worker

Public Health Educator
Public Health Educator

Public Health Educator

Public Health Educator

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

Public Health-Health
Education

$27,890

$26,494

$26,140

$20,640

$16,815

$15,587

$7,141

$2,430

$110

$2,076

$0

$0

$0

$10,743

$0

$2,279

$1,086

$0



