Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Coordinator-P H Education		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$103,847	\$48,720
Sup Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$86,223	\$35,889
Sup Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$83,798	\$52,209
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$74,355	\$25,248
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$69,702	\$30,161
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$69,434	\$30,072
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$66,378	\$29,310
Public Health Education Associate I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$57,304	\$29,620
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$56,908	\$29,232
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$55,892	\$25,834
Public Health Nutritionist		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$46,139	\$29,348
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$40,337	\$22,762
Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$34,564	\$31,018
Public Health Educator		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$33,192	\$15,853
Public Health Education Assistant I		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$30,608	\$28,480
Public Health Education Assistant l		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$29,740	\$2,076
Public Health Education Associi		San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$29,528	\$9,393

Public Health Education Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$27,890	\$2,076
Public Health Education Assistant I	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$26,494	\$0
Office Worker II	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$26,140	\$0
Public Health Educator	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$20,640	\$0
Community Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$16,815	\$10,743
Public Health Educator	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$15,587	\$0
Public Health Educator	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$7,141	\$2,279
Public Health Educator	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$2,430	\$1,086
Public Health Educator	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Health Education	\$110	\$0